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GODET

CONCASSEUR

POIDS

HAUTEUR

LARGEUR

LONGUEUR

OUVERTURE

SORTIE

VOLUME SAE

POIDS DE LA PELLE
DIAMETRE INT.TUYAUX HP
DIAMETRE INT.TUYAUX BP
FILETAGE HP

FILETAGE BP

DEBIT D'HUILE

PRESSION DETRAVAIL

GF-10

1200 KG
1020 MM

880 MM

1635 M
5901370 MM
30-130 MM
0,35 M
15131

19 MM

19 M

3/4" GAS

3/4" GAS
100-105 L/MIN
180-200 BAR



